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Senior Director

Simon Cheesewright
M	 +44 (0) 791 816 2161
T 	 +44 (0) 203 207 6912
E 	 scheesew@travelers.com

Director of Professional Indemnity

Donna Hurst DipCII 

M	 +44 (0) 758 344 3405
T 	 +44 (0) 203 207 6585
E 	 dlhurst@travelers.com

Managing Director

James Graham ACII

M	 +44 (0) 781 803 7915
T 	 +44 (0) 203 207 6873
E 	 jmgraham@travelers.com  

Development Underwriter

Lee Butler CertCII

M	 +44 (0) 791 874 7663
T	 +44 (0) 173 778 7221
E 	 lbutler1@travelers.com

Managing Director

Sharon Glynn LLB LPC DipCii 

M	 +44 (0) 783 762 0112
T	 +44 (0) 203 207 6634
E 	 sglynn@travelers.com

Development Underwriter 

Jordan Hughes ACII

M	 +44 (0) 791 808 6696
T	 +44 (0) 203 207 6275
E 	 jhughe11@travelers.com

Senior Development Underwriter 

Kate van der Mark ACII

M	 +44 (0) 791 873 9149
T	 +44 (0) 203 207 6443  
E 	 klvander@travelers.com 

Development Underwriter

Libby Williams ACII

M	 +44 (0) 791 808 6748
T	 +44 (0) 203 207 6288
E 	 ejwilli2@travelers.com

Development Underwriter

James Fort IRM CertCII

M	 +44 (0) 788 191 0027
E 	 jfort@travelers.com

Senior Associate Underwriter

Jenna Dixon
T	 +44 (0) 173 778 7373
E 	 jdixon3@travelers.com

Associate Underwriter 

Abdul Kaif ACII

M	 +44 (0) 750 774 4888
T	 +44 (0) 203 207 6404
E 	 akaif@travelers.com

Development Underwriter

Amy Wright FCILEx

T	 +44 (0) 203 207 6258
E 	 awright9@travelers.com

TRAVELERS INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Development Underwriter

Radley Troy
M	 +44 (0) 797 441 6689
E 	 rtroy@travelers.com

Development Underwriter

Dan Browne
M	 +44 (0) 779 965 8146
T	 +44 (0) 203 207 6818 
E 	 dpbrowne@travelers.com
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Underwriting Assistant

Prue Wornham
M	 +44 (0) 203 207 6175
E 	 pwornham@travelers.com

Senior Risk Management Consultant

Paul Smith
M	 +44 (0) 742 343 0414 
T	 +44 (0) 203 207 6413
E 	 psmith9@travelers.com 

Claims Relationship Manager

David Hawkins
T	 +44 (0) 161 831 3626 
E 	 djhawkin@travelers.com

Senior Risk Management Consultant

Lianne Shing
M	 +44 (0) 203 207 6644
T	 +44 (0) 203 207 6000
E 	 lshing@travelers.com 

travelers.co.uk/contact-us

Travelers operates through several underwriting entities through the UK and across Europe. Please consult your policy documentation or visit the websites below for full information.
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TRAVELERS INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Associate Underwriter

Scott Wright CertCII

T 	 +44 (0) 203 207 6668
E 	 swright8@travelers.com

Associate Underwriter 

Adam Johnson
T	 +44 (0) 203 207 6469
E 	 ahjohnso@travelers.com

https://www.linkedin.com/in/paul-smith-cirm-32b6186a/
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